
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/

1 of 9 15/07/2024, 11:33

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-tax-and-sorn
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-taxi-check
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-recall-check
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-finances
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-mileages
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-at-risk
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-write-offs
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-condition-alerts
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-scrapped
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QWJZKPHV/print-full/#link-stolen


VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

06/07/2024 106,076 Miles MOT

26/06/2023 105,829 Miles MOT

01/06/2021 96,379 Miles MOT

20/07/2020 96,375 Miles UK TRADE

10/07/2020 96,000 Miles DVLA

13/11/2019 94,309 Miles MOT

06/11/2018 89,288 Miles MOT

06/11/2018 89,285 Miles MOT

06/11/2017 82,790 Miles MOT

16/11/2016 74,186 Miles MOT

15/11/2016 74,183 Miles MOT

10/11/2015 66,557 Miles MOT

18/11/2014 56,772 Miles MOT

17/11/2014 56,772 Miles MOT

26/11/2013 47,718 Miles MOT

19/06/2012 47,707 Miles UK TRADE

17/11/2011 44,198 Miles MOT

11/01/2011 37,391 Miles MOT

26/02/2010 30,027 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

01/07/2023 N/A 1 year

07/02/2023 01/07/2023 4 months

18/04/2007 07/02/2023 15 years 9 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

06/07/2024

05/07/2025

106,076 Miles

872953369031

N/A

Parking brake e�ciency only just met. It would appear that
the braking system requires adjustment or repair. (1.4.2 (a)
(i)). O�side Front Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i)). Central
Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (6.1.2 (a))

N/A

Pass

06/07/2024

N/A

106,076 Miles

127587351382

Front Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a)). Front
Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen e�ectively
Both (3.4 (b) (ii))

Central Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (6.1.2 (a)).
Parking brake e�ciency only just met. It would appear that
the braking system requires adjustment or repair. (1.4.2 (a)
(i)). O�side Front Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))

N/A

Fail

26/06/2023

25/06/2024

105,829 Miles

229342618454

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

01/06/2021

31/05/2022

96,379 Miles

882653808136

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

13/11/2019

25/11/2020

94,309 Miles

626133956768

N/A

Play in steering rack inner joint(s) both side (). noise from
steering rack on full lock. O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)). rear exhaust
rusty

N/A

Pass

13/11/2019

N/A

94,309 Miles

451730115247

O�side Front Prop shaft joint constant velocity boot no longer
prevents the ingress of dirt (6.1.7 (g) (ii)). Windscreen washer
provides insu�cient washer liquid (3.5 (a)). Registration plate
lamp inoperative in the case of a single lamp or all lamps
(4.7.1 (b) (ii))

noise from steering rack on full lock. Play in steering rack
inner joint(s) both side (). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)). rear exhaust
rusty

N/A

Fail
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06/11/2018

25/11/2019

89,288 Miles

962634641696

N/A

Nearside Play in steering rack inner joint(s) (). O�side Play in
steering rack inner joint(s) ()

N/A

Pass

06/11/2018

N/A

89,285 Miles

792634132047

O�side Front Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot split or
insecure, no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (6.1.7 (g) (ii)).
O�side Front Suspension arm ball joint excessively worn
(5.3.4 (a) (i))

Nearside Play in steering rack inner joint(s) (). O�side Front
Anti-roll bar pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive
movement (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Anti-roll bar pin or
bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement (5.3.4 (a)
(i)). O�side Play in steering rack inner joint(s) (). Exhaust
mounting defective (6.1.2 (a))

N/A

Fail

06/11/2017

25/11/2018

82,790 Miles

547529543707

N/A

exhaust rusty

N/A

Pass

16/11/2016

25/11/2017

74,186 Miles

353561573446

N/A

both front tyres close to 2mm. clutch worn

N/A

Pass

15/11/2016

N/A

74,183 Miles

844776971638

Nearside rear brake binding (3.7.B.1). Windscreen washer
provides insu�cient washer liquid (8.2.3). Rear Brakes
imbalanced across an axle Axle 2 (3.7.B.5b)

clutch worn. both front tyres close to 2mm

N/A

Fail

10/11/2015

25/11/2016

66,557 Miles

685089808882

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/11/2015

N/A

66,557 Miles

734774002659

Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid (8.2.3)

N/A

N/A

Fail

18/11/2014

25/11/2015

56,772 Miles

415032624423

N/A

service light on. Oil leak

N/A

Pass
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Found 1  minor issue

17/11/2014

N/A

56,772 Miles

777811724307

Nearside Front Track rod end ball joint has excessive play
(2.2.B.1f). Rear rear brake binding (3.7.B.1). O�side Front
Track rod end ball joint has excessive play (2.2.B.1f)

service light on. Oil leak. front brakes binding slighty

N/A

Fail

26/11/2013

N/A

47,718 Miles

437200533322

O�side Front Anti-roll bar fractured (2.4.G.1)

N/A

N/A

Fail

26/11/2013

25/11/2014

47,718 Miles

217140533372

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

17/11/2011

16/11/2012

44,198 Miles

555231421392

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/01/2011

10/01/2012

37,391 Miles

947881511073

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

26/02/2010

25/02/2011

30,027 Miles

650217650066

N/A

O�side Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (3.5.1i). O�side Front Brake pad(s)
wearing thin (3.5.1g). O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal
limit (4.1.E.1). Nearside Front brake disc worn, pitted or
scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Front
Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). Nearside Rear Tyre worn
close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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N/A

£260.00

£410.00

£330.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

11.5%

13%

75.6%

G

163 g/Km

£255

£140

£1,678

10,441 Annual Miles

£71.35

444 Miles

26 MPG

40 MPG

34 MPG

4

12

£288

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

Finance Initial Check: 15/07/2024 11:33, No Finance

15/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 15/07/2024 11:33, 3 Previous Keepers found

15/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 15/07/2024 11:33, No records found
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